
 

 

WEST SWINDON  PARISH COUNCIL 2019/20 
 

           
 

                                           Calendar of Council Meetings 
  Venue: West Swindon Library, Link Centre, Whitehill Way, Swindon, SN5 7DL 
 June 2019    
 Planning & Environment Thursday 6th June 6.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Finance & Staffing Thursday 6th June 7.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Leisure & Amenities Monday 10th June 6.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Full Parish Council Monday 17th June 6.30 pm West Swindon Library 
     
 July 2019    
 Planning & Environment Monday 1st July 6.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Finance & Staffing Monday 1st July 7.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Leisure & Amenities Wednesday 3rd July 6.00pm West Swindon Library 
 Full Parish Council Monday 22nd July  6.30 pm West Swindon Library 
     
 August 2019    
 Planning & Environment Wednesday 7th August  6.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Finance & Staffing Wednesday 7th August 6.30 pm West Swindon Library 
 Leisure & Amenities Monday 12th August 7.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Full Parish Council  Monday 19th August 6.30 pm West Swindon Library 
      
 September 2019    
 Planning & Environment Thursday 5th September  6.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Finance & Staffing Thursday 5th September 6.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Leisure & Amenities Monday 9th September 7.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Full Parish Council  Monday 23rd September 6.30 pm West Swindon Library 
      
 October 2019    
 Planning & Environment Wednesday 2nd October 6.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Finance & Staffing Wednesday 2nd October 7.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Leisure & Amenities Monday 7th October 6.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Full Parish Council  Monday 21st October 6.30 pm West Swindon Library 
      
 November 2019    
 Planning & Environment Wednesday 6th November 6.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Finance & Staffing Wednesday 6th November 7.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Leisure & Amenities Monday 11th November 6.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Full Parish Council  Monday 25th November 6.30 pm West Swindon Library 
     
  

 
   

  



 

 

 December 2019    
 Planning & Environment Wednesday 4th December 6.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Finance & Staffing Wednesday 4th December 7.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Leisure & Amenities Thursday 5th December 6.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Full Parish Council  Monday 18th December 6.30 pm West Swindon Library 
     
 January 2020    
 Planning & Environment Wednesday 15th January 6.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Finance & Staffing Wednesday 15th January 7.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Leisure & Amenities Thursday 16th January 6.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Full Parish Council  Monday 27th January 6.30 pm West Swindon Library 
     
 February 2020    
 Planning & Environment Wednesday 4th February  6.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Finance & Staffing Wednesday 4th February 7.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Leisure & Amenities Monday 10th February 6.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Full Parish Council  Monday 24th February 6.30 pm West Swindon Library 
     
 March 2020    
 Planning & Environment Monday 2nd March 6.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Finance & Staffing Monday 2nd March 7.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Leisure & Amenities Wednesday 4th March 6.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Full Parish Council  Monday 23rd March 6.30 pm West Swindon Library 
     
 April 2020    
 Planning & Environment Monday 6th April 6.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Finance & Staffing Monday 6th April 6.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Leisure & Amenities Wednesday 8th April 7.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Annual Parish Meeting Monday 27th April 6.30 pm West Swindon Library 
     
 May 2020    
 Planning & Environment Wednesday 6th May 6.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Finance & Staffing Wednesday 6th May 7.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Leisure & Amenities Wednesday 13th May 6.00 pm West Swindon Library 
 Annual Parish Council Monday ???th May 6.30 pm West Swindon Library 
     

 


